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Cross-sectional area: ((10*3.5)*0.5))+((85*3.5)*0.5)) = 166m2

Volume: 155*40 = 6,650m3
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71 REGENT STREET POTENTIAL FILL REQUIREMENTS 
(BASED ON CONCEPTUAL GRADING INFORMATION PROVIDED BY DILLON AS PART OF PARKS
MASTER PLAN PROJECT)

SECTION BELOW



POTENTIAL EXCAVATION
FOOTPRINT 2,600m2

POTENTIAL AREA FOR
EXPANSION OF EXCAVATION
FOOTPRINT (REQUIRING
ADDITYIONAL TREE REMOVALS)

POLISH PARK EXCAVATION AND SEDIMENT DISPOSAL ESTIMATES



Mill Pond Park - Stormwater Environmental Assessment

Cost Estimates - Mill Pond Excess Soils Options

Alternative:

Z1 - Export all dredged material offsite

Project Component Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price

Hydraulic dredging of material from pond m3 9,150 $200 $1,830,000

Sediment sampling/testing - per MECP requirements LS 1 $20,000 $20,000

Remove all dredged material offsite m3 9,150 $100 $915,000

Import soil to 71 Regent St (to create proposed landform) m3 6,650 $10 $66,500

Sub-Total $2,831,500

Detailed Engineering Design (20%) $566,300

Construction Contingency (20%) $566,300

Construction Cost Escalation (15%) $424,725

Total Cost $4,388,825

Rounded Cost Estimate $4,389,000

Alternative:

Z2 - Re-use all dredged material onsite

Project Component Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price

$0

Sub-Total $0

Detailed Engineering Design (20%) $0

Construction Contingency (20%) $0

Construction Cost Escalation (15%) $0

Total Cost $0

Rounded Cost Estimate $0

Alternative:

Z3 - Bury dredged material and re-use/export remaining material

Project Component Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price

Hydraulic dredging of material from pond m3 9,150 $200 $1,830,000

Sediment sampling/testing - to inform due dligence risk assessment LS 1 $10,000 $10,000

Structural soil amendments, as required LS 1 $25,000 $25,000

Excavate receiving pit in Polish Park and move soil to 71 Regent St m3 7,800 $10 $78,000

Remove balance of sediment material offsite m3 2,650 $100 $265,000

Sub-Total $2,208,000

Detailed Engineering Design (20%) $441,600

Construction Contingency (20%) $441,600

Construction Cost Escalation (15%) $331,200

Total Cost $3,422,400

Rounded Cost Estimate $3,423,000


